
Volvo Truck and Bus Centre Carlisle 
www.volvonorthandscotland.co.uk

MOT Lane Open 3 days a 
week from October 2017
Availability Mondays, Wednesdays, 
Fridays - Book now!	  

SAVE TIME AND FUEL WITH A SINGLE VISIT

R Brake Test R All Makes ServicingR Tachograph workR Headlight Check R Wheel Alignment

• DVSA test lane for truck and bus 
• Voluntary testing
• MOT presentation service
• Courtesy car available

• Emissions testing
• Pre MOT and safety inspection
• Trailer hire available

• Test weight loading facility
• Steam clean
• Pre and Post Test Vehicle Repairs

All services are available for inclusion in your Volvo Contract. Ask today for  
more information - call us on 01228 529262 and speak to Stacey Clark
or email carlisle.mot@volvo.com

Have your vehicles multi checked, tested and tachograph calibrated all 
under the one roof on the same day.



Volvo Truck and Bus Centre Carlisle 
www.volvonorthandscotland.co.uk
Kingstown Broadway, Kingstown Industrial Estate, Carlisle, CA3 0HA  Tel: 01228 529262 
Opening hours Mon to Fri 08:00-22.00 Sat 08:00-14:00 Sun Closed 

Lane
Fee

Lane
Fee

Test  
Fee

Test  
Fee

£40.00

£20.00

£91.00

£39.00

Truck 2 Axle

Retest PSV up to 22 Passengers†

£45.00£137.00Truck 4 Axle +

£20.00 £25.00£49.00 N/ARetest Truck 3 Axle Hire of loaded test trailer

£20.00 £60.00£41.00 N/ATrailer 1 Axle Submit Test for customer 
- with loaded trailer

£35.00

£15.00

£64.00

N/A

Trailer 3 Axle +

Headlight Alignment Test

£20.00

£50.00£20.00

£25.00

N/A£33.00

Retest Trailer 2 Axle

Multi CheckRetest Trailer 3 Axle + 

£45.00

£20.00

£113.00

£56.00

Truck 3 Axle

Retest PSV 23 Passengers or more†

£20.00 £25.00£35.00 N/ARetest Truck 2 Axle Loaded Blocks Fee

£20.00 £40.00£65.00 N/ARetest Truck 4 Axle + Submit Test for customer

£30.00

£10.00

£54.00

N/A

Trailer 2 Axle

Brake Test (per axle)

£20.00

£15.00

£18.00

N/A

Retest Trailer 1 Axle

Smoke Test

* Prices Subject to VAT	
** Cancellation Fee - Notice of 7 days or less = Test Fee + £15	
† Number of passengers seated and standing	

£35.00

£40.00

£103.00

£128.00

PSV up to 22 Passengers†

PSV 23 Passengers or more†

Headlight Adjustment N/A F.O.C


